
Appendix 61

Supptier :

Address :

TIN :

ALJ*ONT CTTY HOTEL

Butuan City
P.o. tlo. : 2o18-1c lVl
Date : 23.oct-l E

^lode 
of Procuremert : Smrll Vllua

Gentlemen:

Ptease furnish thls Offlce the foltowing artictes subJect to the terrm and condltions contained hereln:

Ptace of Hivery :

Date of Detivery :

DILG REGIONAL OFFICE DetlYery Term :
Payrnent Tefm :

on dlta
lO d.ys

Stocld Prop.rv
Xo.

Unlt Dcrcrlptlon Qumtlty Unlt CoBt Amount

DAY 0 (october 23, 2018)

1 pax 69

69

79

79

79

79

69
79

n

n
79

69

T)

n

n

79

69

69

69

32

320-m 22,080.00
, Fresh Frults, and Softdrlnls

DAY 1 (kober 2,1, 2018)

2

3

4

5

6

AST - Rke, Chkkefl Tocino, ,iluriroom and Clleere
CO'OIJ'EI|ARY

95.00

320.00

95.m

120.00

pax

p8x

pax

pax

p8x

and Juice

5|aACK - Burger (B[EF) wlth Cheese, Chips, and Juice 7,505.00

25,2EO.00

7,505.00

25,260,00

LUNCH - Rice, sh.lmp Slniganq, 8€ef Steak, Gdtted Eoiet6s
, No'pork Chopsuey, ifara P,tanca, and Softdrlnk

P SNACX. P.tagilry, Prtitno, and Slkr.ate

DII|ER - Rlce, GlnataanS Barnboo Shoots wlth ShrimF, Eeef Karc'

f€re, Fried Chkk€n, &rko Pandln, and Softdrlnks

DAY 2 (October 25,2018)
7 p8x

pax

pax

pax

pax

- Rice, Comed B€ef, S@ny-slde-up Egg .nd Juice
95.mSLACK - Tuna Sandwich, Chlp6 wlth lced Tea 7,505,00

25,2Ur,00

7,5{r5,00

25,zro.q'

LUI{CH - Rice, Nido wlth quait Eggs Soup, Frled Vegetabte Lumpia

9

t0

tl

, Chlck€r Adooo, Klnltrw (A,tat tugl), Fndts, wlth 320.m

95.m

320.m

SNACK - Spaghettl, Sllced Bread wlth Julce
- Rice, sinigang na Hipon, Gn[ed Chlck€n, Ensatadang

B€ef Satpkao, Svr€et Fruit Satad, wlth Softdrink
oAY 3 {October 26,2018)
IREAKFAST - Rlce, Ihd 0an88lt, Scrambled E88s, lttog rLd,lt cot?t)t#xfnY

95.00

320.m

95.m

320.00

17.

13

11

15

16

pex

pax

p8x

p8x

pax

Tomato satad, and Juice

SIACK . Ctrocomolst Crke, aM Softdrlnks 7,5{r5.00

2l,2EO.0O

7,5{rr.m

25,2Ur.(x)

LT NCH - Rlce, Beef Soup, Chkken Cury, Cnb rde.t, Fish Flttet

Oory), Asiortcd Freth Frulls, with Softdrlnks

SIACK - tuto l,taya with l,trngo Wedges, and Chocotate Drlnk

DINNER - Rice, Blrdl Ne't Soup, Fried Chlcken, B€ef Steak

, Chopruey, Aslorted Fresh Frults, with Sottdrln&s

17

r8
19

20

pax
p8x
pax
pax

Day 0 ((hobar 23) with comptlment ry breaKast

Day I (Got3r 2a) with cornptimentary breaK.st

800.00

800.m
E00.m
800.m

5t,2@.oo
55,200.00
55,200.00
25,600.m

2 (OctobGr 25) wlth comptimentary b.eakf6t
Day 3 (Octobcr 26) with comptimeotary breaklast

PURPOSE: MEAIS AND ACCOMODATION FORTHECONOUCTOF TRAINIiIG WORKSHOP ON THE FORMUI.ATION OF THE

ENHANCEO LOCAL CI.IMATE CHANGE ACTION PTA'.I ON OCTOBER 2+26,2018

,NAl,lE?

ln case of faiture to make the futt detlvery withln the tlrne specifled abo/e, a penatty of one'tenth (1/10) of one percent fo{

every day of &tay shatl. be impGed on the undeliv€red item/s.

coflforrne:

ALXONT C]TY HOTEL A

very truty lours,

ll
5u Officiat

DIRECTOR

Date

It

Fund Clustcr : Ol -10'l 'to'l oRS/BURS No. o,- l 01101-2018- -

Fun& Avlllable : Date of the oRs/BURs: 

-Slgnature over Prlnted of Head of /Unit

Arnount :

PURCHASE ORDER

- Rke, Chlcken Sotanghon Soup, Plnal6et, Frled Firh (Not

over Printed


